1
07-2015, Rev. 0715
© 2015 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company.
Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.

to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Catalog and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Catalog product data, ‘Definitions’ section,
application notes and all specifications are
subject to change.
Potter & Brumfield
General Purpose
Panel/Plug-in Relays
KRPA Series Panel Plug-in Relay (Continued)
Potter & Brumfield
Product Code Arrangement Contact Material Coil Option Part Number
KA-5AG-120 1 form C, 1 CO AgCdO 120VAC Open style 7-1393099-1
KA-5AY-120 Ag 7-1393099-3
KA-5DG-6 AgCdO 6VDC 7-1393099-9
KA-5DG-12 12VDC 7-1393099-7
KA-5DG-110 110VDC 7-1393099-6
KA-11AG-120 2 form C, 2 CO 120VAC 3-1393099-6
KA-11AY-6 Ag 6VAC 4-1393099-1
KA-11AY-24 24VAC 4-1393099-0
KA-11AY-120 120VAC 3-1393099-9
KA-11DG-12 AgCdO 12VDC 4-1393099-3
KA-11DG-24 24VDC 4-1393099-5
KA-11DG-110 110VDC 4-1393099-2
KA-14AG-120 3 form C, 3 CO 120VAC 5-1393099-0
KA-14AY-120 Ag 5-1393099-4
KA-14DG-24 AgCdO 24VDC 5-1393099-7
KA-14DG-110 110VDC 5-1393099-5
KRPA-5AG-24 1 form C, 1 CO 24VAC None 9-1393104-9
KRPA-5AG-120 120VAC 9-1393104-8
KRPA-5DG-6 6VDC 1393105-5
KRPA-5DG-12 12VDC 1393105-3
KRPA-5DG-24 24VDC 1393105-4
KRPA-5DY-12 Ag 12VDC 1393105-6
KRPA-5DY-24 24VDC 1393105-7
KRPA-11AG-6 2 form C, 2 CO AgCdO 6VAC 2-1393104-8
KRPA-11AG-12 12VAC 2-1393104-4
KRPA-11AG-24 24VAC 1-1393105-2
KRPA-11AG-120 120VAC 2-1393104-5
KRPA-11AG-240 240VAC 2-1393104-7
KRPA-11AN-12 12VAC Indicator 3-1393104-1
KRPA-11AN-24 24VAC 3-1393104-3
KRPA-11AN-120 120VAC 3-1393104-2
KRPA-11AN-240 240VAC 3-1393104-4
KRPA-11AY-6 Ag 6VAC None 3-1393104-9
KRPA-11AY-12 12VAC 3-1393104-5
KRPA-11AY-24 24VAC 3-1393104-7
KRPA-11AY-120 120VAC 3-1393104-6
KRPA-11AY-240 240VAC 3-1393104-8
KRPA-11DG-6 AgCdO 6VDC 4-1393104-7
KRPA-11DG-12 12VDC 4-1393104-3
KRPA-11DG-24 24VDC 4-1393104-5
KRPA-11DG-48 48VDC 4-1393104-6
KRPA-11DG-110 110VDC 4-1393104-2
KRPA-11DG-125 125VDC 4-1393104-4
KRPA-11DG-24 24VDC 4-1393104-5
KRPA-11DG-48 48VDC 4-1393104-6
KRPA-11DN-12 12VDC Indicator 5-1393104-0
KRPA-11DN-24 24VDC 5-1393104-1
KRPA-11DN-110 110VDC 4-1393104-9
KRPA-11DY-12 Ag 12VDC None 5-1393104-6
KRPA-11DY-24 24VDC 5-1393104-7
KRPA-14AG-12 3 form C, 3 CO AgCdO 12VAC 6-1393104-4
KRPA-14AG-24 24VAC 6-1393104-7
KRPA-14AG-120 120VAC 6-1393104-5
KRPA-14AG-240 240VAC 6-1393104-8
KRPA-14AN-24 24VAC Indicator 7-1393104-4
KRPA-14AN-120 120VAC 7-1393104-3
KRPA-14AN-240 240VAC 7-1393104-5
KRPA-14AY-24 Ag 24VAC None 7-1393104-8
KRPA-14AY-120 120VAC 7-1393104-7
KRPA-14AY-240 240VAC 7-1393104-9
KRPA-14DG-12 AgCdO 12VDC 8-1393104-2
KRPA-14DG-24 24VDC 8-1393104-4
KRPA-14DG-48 48VDC 8-1393104-5
KRPA-14DG-110 110VDC 8-1393104-1
KRPA-14DG-125 125VDC 8-1393104-3
KRPA-14DN-24 24VDC Indicator 9-1393104-0
KRPA-14DY-24 Ag None 9-1393104-3